Name

Office Held

Academic Appeals Committee

Dr.  William
Dr. Janet
Ms. Jaclyn
Dr. Thilla
Dr. Ruth

3 Student Members

Barnett

Haedicke

Peters

Sivakumaran

Smith Chair

Academic Productivity & Performance Task Force

Dr. Benny
Dr.  Hollis
Dr. John
Dr.  Charles
Dr. Jose
Ms. Tasha
vacant

Dr.  Robert
Dr. Sandra
Dr.  Cecil
Dr.  Charles
Dr.  Preston
Dr.  Michelle
Dr.  Russell
Dr. Lance

Mr.  Brook

Blaylock Chair
Bray

Carr

Cole

Cordova

Fisher

Hanser

Hill

Hutto
Jastram
Jones
McEacharn
Minton
Nickelson
Sebren

Department/Office

Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys
English

Radiologic Technology

ED Dean's Office

Foreign Languages

PY Dean's Office

School of Construction Management
Biology

Educational Leadership & Counseling
Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys
Athletics

Criminal Justice

English

Psychology

Clinical & Administrative Sciences

Atmospheric Science, Earth Science, and Physics
BA Dean's Office

Biology

Clinical & Administrative Sciences

Student Government Assoc

Email

barnett@ulm.edu
haedicke@ulm.edu
verrett@ulm.edu
sivakumaran@ulm.edu
rusmith@ulm.edu

blaylock@ulm.edu
hbray@ulm.edu
carr@ulm.edu
cole@ulm.edu
cordova@ulm.edu
fisher@ulm.edu

hanser@ulm.edu
shill@ulm.edu
chutto@ulm.edu
jastram@ulm.edu
prjones@ulm.edu
mceacharn@ulm.edu
minton@ulm.edu
jnickelson@ulm.edu

Area

BA
AS
HS
ED
AS

PY
BA
AS
ED
BA
Athletics
HS
AS
AS
ED
PY
AS
BA
AS
PY

Phone

342-1146
342-1494
342-1629
342-1270
342-1526

342-1600
342-1870
342-1796
345-2356
342-1855
342-5384

342-1443
342-1487
342-1347
342-3166
342-1943
342-1109
342-1795
342-3172

Appointed by

Office of Academic Affairs

Office of the President
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Mr.  Chris Ringo Physical Plant ringo@ulm.edu VPBA 342-5172
Mr.  Jason Roubique Physical Plant roubique@ulm.edu VPBA 342-5171
Ms. Cori Scroggins Financial Aid scroggins@ulm.edu VPAA 342-5329
Ms. Diane Singletary Controller's Office singletary@ulm.edu VPBA 342-5108
Dr.  Don Skelton University Advancement skelton@ulm.edu VPUA 342-5424
Ms. Teri Smith Financial Aid tsmith@ulm.edu VPAA 342-5320
Mr.  Bobby Staub Athletics staub@ulm.edu Athletics 342-3579
Ms.  Allison Thompson Assessment & Evaluation althompson@ulm.edu VPAA 342-6917
Mr.  Tom Whatley Computing Center whatley@ulm.edu VPBA 342-5015
Dr.  Stanley Williamson Management & Aviation swilliamson@ulm.edu BA 342-1195
Commencement Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Jeffrey Anderson History jeanderson@ulm.edu AS 342-3387
Mr. Larry Anderson Music anderson@ulm.edu AS 342-1598
Dr.  Donnie Andrews Kinesiology andrews@ulm.edu ED 342-1324
Dr. Laurel Andrews Clinical & Administrative Sciences landrews@ulm.edu PY 342-1721
Dr.  James Boldin Music boldin@ulm.edu AS 342-1591
Dr.  Peggy Bowers Communication bowers@ulm.edu AS 342-1462
vacant Registrar's Office VPAA
Dr.  Deanna Buczala Course Redesign buczala@ulm.edu VPAA 342-1450
Ms. Susan Burchfield Mathematics burchfield@ulm.edu AS 342-6909
vacant
Ms. Mary Caldwell Pharmacy Internal Operations caldwell@ulm.edu PY 342-3800
Ms. Patti Calk Occupational Therapy calk@ulm.edu HS 342-5581
Dr. Sean Chenoweth Atmospheric Science, Earth Science, and Physics chenoweth@ulm.edu AS 342-1887
Dr. Jean Cottingham Psychology cottingham@ulm.edu ED 342-1348
Mr.  Brian Coyne Kinesiology coyne@ulm.edu ED 342-1314
Ms. Karen Crowley Chair Registrar's Office crowley@ulm.edu VPAA 342-5273
Mr.  Gerard Dahl Mathematics dahl@ulm.edu AS 342-1850
Ms. Telitha Doke Mathematics doke@ulm.edu AS 342-1914
Dr.  Victoria Durkee School of Nursing durkee@ulm.edu HS 342-1647
Dr. Emad El Giar Chemistry elgiar@ulm.edu AS 342-1832
Mr.  Larry Ellerman ULM Police Department ellerman@ulm.edu VPSA 342-5350
Dr. Riccardo Fiorillo Biology fiorillo@ulm.edu AS 342-1797
Mr.  Richard Hayes Art rihayes@ulm.edu AS 342-1386
Dr. Anna Hill Biology hill@ulm.edu AS 342-1803
Dr. Larry Hopper Atmospheric Science, Earth Science, and Physics AS
Dr.  Scot Humes Music humes@ulm.edu AS 342-1576
Ms. Themis Jacobus Foreign Languages jacobus@ulm.edu AS 342-3230
Ms. Penny Jones Occupational Therapy pjones@ulm.edu HS 342-1638
Ms. Marlena Koper Biology koper@ulm.edu AS 342-3311
Dr. Dean Lanham Criminal Justice dlanham@ulm.edu AS 342-1439
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Curriculum Review Task Force Office of the President
Dr. Donnie Andrews Kinesiology andrews@ulm.edu ED 342-1324
Dr.  Johanna Boult Speech-Language Pathology boult@ulm.edu HS 342-3190
Ms. Juliet Burgess School of Nursing burgess@ulm.edu HS 342-1642
Dr. Deborah Chandler Music chandler@ulm.edu AS 342-1592
Dr.  Augusta Clark
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Dr. James Wood Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys wood@ulm.edu BA 342-1138
Faculty Senate Faculty Senate

Graduate Council Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Laurie Babin Marketing babin@ulm.edu BA 342-1153
Dr. Johanna Boult Speech-Language Pathology boult@ulm.edu HS 342-3190
Dr. Beverly Flowers-Gibson ED Dean's Office flowers@ulm.edu ED 342-1300
Dr. Julia Guernsey-Pitchford English shaw@ulm.edu AS 342-1496
Dr.  Robert Hanser Chair Criminal Justice hanser@ulm.edu AS 342-1443
Dr. Ron Hill Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences rhill@uim.edu PY 342-1706
Dr.  Thomas Hodge Accounting thodge@ulm.edu BA 342-1116
Dr.  Donna Luse BA Dean's Office luse@ulm.edu BA 342-1100
Dr.  Eric Pani Ex-officio Academic Affairs pani@ulm.edu VPAA 342-1025
Dr. Paul Sylvester Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences sylvester@ulm.edu PY 342-1958
Dr. Kim Tolson Biology tolson@ulm.edu AS 342-1805
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Ms. Debbie Wisenor Medical Laboratory Sciences wisenor@ulm.edu HS 342-1637
Dr. James Wood Secretary Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys wood@ulm.edu BA 342-1138
Parking and Traffic Appeals Committee Office of Student Affairs
Mr.  Mackie Ashton Recreational Services VPSA 342-5314
Ms. Emily Doughty School of Nursing doughty@ulm.edu HS 342-1739
Ms. Monetta Givens Counseling Center givens@ulm.edu VPSA 342-5220
Ms. Keith Hembree Student Life & Leadership hembree@ulm.edu VPSA 342-5289
Ms. Lila Jefferson University Library jefferson@ulm.edu VPAA 342-1053
Dr.  Preston Jones Atmospheric Science, Earth Science, and Physics prjones@ulm.edu AS 342-1943
Mr.  Paul Karlowitz Chair AS Dean's Office karlowitz@ulm.edu AS 342-1758
Dr.  Mariette Maroun Mathematics maroun@ulm.edu AS 342-3361
Ms. Julie Nguyen Controller's Office nguyen@ulm.edu VPBA 342-3430
Dr. Jack Palmer Psychology palmer@ulm.edu ED 342-1345
Dr. Ava Pugh Curriculum & Instruction apugh@ulm.edu ED 342-1282
Mr.  William Ryan English ryan@ulm.edu AS 342-1520
Dr.  Joshua Stockley Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science stockley@ulm.edu AS 342-3216
Dr.  Christine Strunk Mathematics cumming@ulm.edu AS 342-1923
Dr.  John Sutherlin Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science sutherlin@ulm.edu AS 342-1541
Ms. Janis Weber Accounting weber@ulm.edu BA 342-1112
Dr. Ralph Zehnder Chemistry zehnder@ulm.edu AS 342-1836
5 Student Members
Premedical/Predental Advisory Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Ms.  Melanie Chapman Medical Laboratory Sciences chapman@ulm.edu HS 342-1699
Mr.  Brian Coyne Kinesiology coyne@ulm.edu ED 342-1314
Dr. Kristi Davis Dental Hygiene krdavis@ulm.edu HS 342-1621
Dr. Debra Jackson Co-chair Biology djackson@ulm.edu AS 342-3304
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Ms. Karen Crowley Registrar's Office crowley@ulm.edu VPAA 342-5273
Dr. Richard Hood President's Office hood@ulm.edu President 342-1010
Mr. Paul Karlowitz AS Dean's Office karlowitz@ulm.edu AS 342-1750
Dr. Bill McCown Graduate School mccown@ulm.edu VPAA 342-1036
Ms. Gail Parker Budget Office gparker@ulm.edu VPBA 342-1961
Ms. Cyndy Robertson Chair University Library crobertson@ulm.edu VPAA 342-1054
Mr.  Don Smith University Library dosmith@ulm.edu VPAA 342-1050
Mr.  Tom Whatley Computing Center whatley@ulm.edu VPBA 342-5015
Research Council Office of Academic Affairs
Dr.  Christine Berry Economics & Insurance cberry@uim.edu BA 342-1157
Dr.  Monica Bontty Secretary History bontty@ulm.edu AS 342-1542
Dr. Karen Briski Chair Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences briski@ulm.edu PY 342-1690
Dr. Jason Carr Chemistry jacarr@ulm.edu AS 342-1833
Dr. Anne Case Hanks Atmospheric Science, Earth Science, and Physics casehanks@ulm.edu AS 342-1822
Dr.  Christopher Gissendanner Biology gissendanner@ulm.edu AS 342-3314
Dr. Keith Jackson Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences kjackson@ulm.edu PY 342-1390
Dr. Carl A Kogut Economics & Insurance kogut@ulm.edu BA 342-1155
Dr. Bill McCown Ex-officio Graduate School mccown@ulm.edu VPAA 342-1036
Dr. Joe McGahan Psychology mcgahan@ulm.edu ED 342-1338
Dr.  Russell Minton Biology minton@ulm.edu AS 342-1795
Ms. Belinda Morgan School of Nursing morgan@ulm.edu HS 342-1733
Dr.  Girish Shah Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences shah@ulm.edu PY 342-1693
Mr.  Don Smith Ex-officio University Library dosmith@ulm.edu VPAA 342-1050
vacant HS
Revenue Generation Task Force Office of the President
Mr.  Tom DeNardin Management & Aviation denardin@ulm.edu BA 342-1156
Dr.  Matthew James School of Visual & Performing Arts mjames@ulm.edu AS 342-1568
vacant Continuing Education
Dr. Bill McCown Graduate School mccown@ulm.edu VPAA 342-1036
Dr.  Joe McGahan Psychology mcgahan@ulm.edu ED 342-1338
Mr. Dave Nicklas Business Affairs nicklas@ulm.edu VPBA 342-1963
Dr.  Michael Parker Finance mparker@ulmedu BA 342-1168
Dr.  Denny Ryman Chair HS Dean's Office ryman@ulm.edu HS 342-1622
Dr. Don Skelton University Advancement skelton@ulm.edu VPUA 342-5424
Dr.  John Sutherlin Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science sutherlin@ulm.edu AS 342-1541
Dr.  Kevin Unter Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science unter@ulm.edu AS 342-3216
Mr.  Joel Willer Public Radio willer@ulm.edu AS 342-5559
Scholarship Committee Office of the President
Dr.  William Barnett Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys barnett@ulm.edu BA 342-1146
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